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ON to Ontari-ari-ario....Place

0.0 @ Startofroute 0.0

0.0 = R outof parking lotto go 0.0
South

1.6 4= UpthehillandturnL on 1.6
Riverwood Pkwy

0.2 - Ron StephenDr 1.8

0.5 4= L onHumber River Trail 2.3

1.1 4= Slight L under Queensway to 3.4
stay on Humber River Trail

0.2 4 Under Gardiner following river 3.6
to the lake

0.4 = Goaround Sheldon Lookout 4.0

0.1 = Ron Martin Goodman Trail 4.1
and over the bridge

55 = Ronto Ontario Pl Blvd 9.6

0.1 = L onto Remembrance Dr 9.7

0.3 &= Left/Right towards shoreline 10.0

1.1 4= L togo outto "Boat" and view 11.0

04 £ Reverse after the view 11.5

04 4= L 11.9

0.0 <= L tocontinue along shoreline 11.9

0.6 4 Upand over bridge towards 12.5
Ontario Place buildings

0.1 4= L anddown to Martin 12.6
Goodman Trail

0.1 4= LonTrail 12.7

4.8 4= Ltogoaround Sheldon 17.5
Lookout

0.2 4 Continue north along the river 17.7
on Humber River Trail

0.4 = Rgoingunderthe Queensway 18.1
doing the reverse route

1.2 - Ron Stephen Dr 19.2

0.5 <= L onRiverwood Pkwy 19.7

0.2 ¢ Ron Humber Valley Rd and 19.9
down onto the trail

1.5 = L into King's Mill parking lot 21.4

0.0 @ Endofroute 21.5

21.5 kilometers. +66/-66 meters



